Summary of Channel 14 +
Transmitter Power = 1 kw

Callsign City

KRCR-TV*  REDDING

KEZI* EUGENE

KOBI* MEDFORD
KOBI-DT MEDFORD
K14HX LAKEHEAD
KOBI-DT MEDFORD
K14GT PORT ORFORD
KFTS KLAMATH FALLS
K15BP GRANTS PASS
K14GW CORVALLIS
K44DC COTTAGE GROVE
K59FW REDDING

NEW FORTUNA, ETC.
960920WA  VANCOUVER
NEW SALT CREEK
KRHP-LP THE DALLES
Rick Goetz

Broadcast Consultant

Ch# FaclD  ARN

2+
15
14+
14-
14-
147
147
14-
14-

8291 DTV ALLOTMENT
34406 DTV ALLOTMENT
8260 DTV ALLOTMENT

8260 BPCDT19991101AEY

49519 BLTT19920527IE

8260 BDSTA20021011ABZ

22561 BLTT19880527IH
61335 BLET19890127KE
60734 BLTT19880406IL

8306 BLTTL19890412IE
61127 BPTT20020329ADK
41551 BPTTL20020523AAQ

129887 BNPTT20000828BDV
83950 BPET19960920WA
129165 BNPTTL20000831BPJ

56971 BLTTL19950905IC

Type

LIC
LIC
LIC
CP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
APP
APP
APP
APP
CP

LIC

Lat: 42-14-12.0 N

Lon: 122-45-57.0 W

Clearance

-171.2

-136

-79.3

-57.6

-17.9

-16.4

-8.8

43.1
74.9
101.4
104.2
115
167.4
235.9

ERP: 40 kw
ERP  Status Bearing Dist
166.2 Clean 176.92 181.9
547.9 Clean 35491 209.8
664.3 Interf 32366 637
66.5 Interf 32331 633
0.582 Clean 169.6 1494
0.6 Interf 32331 633
0.164 Clean 292.04 1535
9.33 Clean 99.05 94.6 -
0.068 Clean 29891 497
23.7 Clean 35145 2704
0.22 Clean 35261 1727
119.6 Clean 17344 1774
143 Clean 209.47 230.6
2190 Clean 0.17 3654
0.1 Clean 351.44 308.9
3.51 Clear 18.34 4013

R L Media Systems
116 Beaumont Drive

Hendersonville, TN 37075

999

Total Pop
310160
595640
324419
241784

176
143330
1357
51832
1002
152471
2816
120949
61755
1664292
317
N/C

Ovl Pop

92
387

473

O O O O O O o o o

N/C

RadioSoft
Comstudy 2.2

0.03
0.16

0.33

o O O O O O o o o

N/C

(615) 826-0792

Fax (615) 824-3282



